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Pl Stno Name Time

World Cup/EOC-Men  (73) 8.8 km   22 C
1(94) 2(43) 3(55) 4(77) 5(42) 6(72) 7(45) 8(80) 9(65) 10(64) 11(36) 12(81) 13(56) 14(33)

15(35) 16(67) 17(82) 18(38) 19(69) 20(70) 21(71) 22(100) F

1 101 Khrennikov Eduard 43:51 10:58 12:23 16:37 18:31 19:21 20:09 20:52 25:42 26:48 29:14 30:34 31:17 33:26 34:06
RUS Russia 10:58 1:25 4:14 1:54 0:50 0:48 0:43 4:50 1:06 2:26 1:20 0:43 2:09 0:40

35:32 36:14 37:29 38:41 40:51 41:47 42:42 43:29 43:51
1:26 0:42 1:15 1:12 2:10 0:56 0:55 0:47 0:22

1 104 Arnesson Peter 43:51 10:56 12:27 16:01 17:49 18:46 19:33 20:22 25:11 26:25 28:51 30:19 31:03 33:19 33:59
SWE Sweden 10:56 1:31 3:34 1:48 0:57 0:47 0:49 4:49 1:14 2:26 1:28 0:44 2:16 0:40

35:20 36:04 37:24 38:38 40:49 41:49 42:47 43:31 43:51
1:21 0:44 1:20 1:14 2:11 1:00 0:58 0:44 0:20

3 103 Grigoryev Andrey 44:05 10:31 11:59 15:57 17:46 18:37 19:23 20:07 25:25 26:36 29:07 30:33 31:18 33:32 34:09
RUS Russia 10:31 1:28 3:58 1:49 0:51 0:46 0:44 5:18 1:11 2:31 1:26 0:45 2:14 0:37

35:33 36:17 37:39 38:54 41:03 41:57 42:51 43:42 44:05 10:17
1:24 0:44 1:22 1:15 2:09 0:54 0:54 0:51 0:23 *95

4 110 Kongas Teemu 44:09 11:00 12:30 16:28 18:15 19:08 19:57 20:42 25:42 26:50 29:21 30:46 31:28 33:48 34:28
FIN Finland 11:00 1:30 3:58 1:47 0:53 0:49 0:45 5:00 1:08 2:31 1:25 0:42 2:20 0:40

35:53 36:33 37:50 39:02 41:09 42:03 43:00 43:45 44:09
1:25 0:40 1:17 1:12 2:07 0:54 0:57 0:45 0:24

5 106 Tunis Staffan 44:58 11:01 12:28 17:00 18:45 19:43 20:29 21:15 26:10 27:22 29:51 31:17 32:07 34:19 34:58
FIN Finland 11:01 1:27 4:32 1:45 0:58 0:46 0:46 4:55 1:12 2:29 1:26 0:50 2:12 0:39

36:25 37:13 38:34 39:53 42:01 42:56 43:50 44:37 44:58
1:27 0:48 1:21 1:19 2:08 0:55 0:54 0:47 0:21

6 109 Rost Erik 45:21 11:25 12:53 16:45 18:34 19:25 20:13 20:57 26:11 27:22 29:57 31:25 32:10 34:34 35:16
SWE Sweden 11:25 1:28 3:52 1:49 0:51 0:48 0:44 5:14 1:11 2:35 1:28 0:45 2:24 0:42

36:45 37:26 38:44 40:00 42:16 43:12 44:07 44:58 45:21 11:13
1:29 0:41 1:18 1:16 2:16 0:56 0:55 0:51 0:23 *95

7 114 Belomazhev  Stanimir 45:41 11:54 13:24 17:15 19:20 20:11 21:01 21:47 27:01 28:13 30:51 32:14 32:56 35:21 36:01
BUL Bulgaria 11:54 1:30 3:51 2:05 0:51 0:50 0:46 5:14 1:12 2:38 1:23 0:42 2:25 0:40

37:30 38:09 39:24 40:32 42:46 43:40 44:37 45:21 45:41
1:29 0:39 1:15 1:08 2:14 0:54 0:57 0:44 0:20

8 107 Moholdt Lars 45:57 11:11 12:38 17:08 18:59 19:52 20:41 21:29 26:31 27:48 30:51 32:11 32:54 35:18 35:59
NOR Norway 11:11 1:27 4:30 1:51 0:53 0:49 0:48 5:02 1:17 3:03 1:20 0:43 2:24 0:41

37:28 38:12 39:33 40:47 42:58 43:51 44:49 45:35 45:57
1:29 0:44 1:21 1:14 2:11 0:53 0:58 0:46 0:22

9 113 Sorokin Mikhail 46:04 11:21 13:02 16:56 18:53 19:48 20:36 21:22 26:40 27:55 30:34 32:02 32:46 35:06 35:49
KAZ Kazakhstan 11:21 1:41 3:54 1:57 0:55 0:48 0:46 5:18 1:15 2:39 1:28 0:44 2:20 0:43

37:17 37:59 39:26 40:39 42:51 43:55 44:53 45:41 46:04
1:28 0:42 1:27 1:13 2:12 1:04 0:58 0:48 0:23

10 121 Spoerry Christian 46:08 11:38 13:23 17:05 18:49 20:01 20:47 21:32 26:46 27:58 30:45 32:18 33:00 35:20 36:00
SUI Switzerland 11:38 1:45 3:42 1:44 1:12 0:46 0:45 5:14 1:12 2:47 1:33 0:42 2:20 0:40

37:27 38:08 39:27 40:46 43:01 44:05 45:01 45:46 46:08
1:27 0:41 1:19 1:19 2:15 1:04 0:56 0:45 0:22

11 112 Granath Johan 46:11 11:38 13:04 16:59 18:53 19:46 20:35 21:26 26:44 27:59 30:41 32:08 32:51 35:34 36:14
SWE Sweden 11:38 1:26 3:55 1:54 0:53 0:49 0:51 5:18 1:15 2:42 1:27 0:43 2:43 0:40

37:44 38:27 39:53 41:06 43:12 44:06 45:03 45:48 46:11
1:30 0:43 1:26 1:13 2:06 0:54 0:57 0:45 0:23

12 172 Vodrazka Ondrej 46:15 11:48 13:17 17:14 19:05 19:54 20:45 21:31 26:42 27:52 30:34 31:59 32:45 35:16 35:55
CZE Czech Republic 11:48 1:29 3:57 1:51 0:49 0:51 0:46 5:11 1:10 2:42 1:25 0:46 2:31 0:39

37:32 38:11 39:37 40:51 43:21 44:15 45:09 45:55 46:15
1:37 0:39 1:26 1:14 2:30 0:54 0:54 0:46 0:20

13 126 Hakkinen Janne 46:21 11:42 13:15 17:14 19:09 20:04 20:55 21:42 26:51 28:01 30:36 32:06 32:53 35:14 35:53
FIN Finland 11:42 1:33 3:59 1:55 0:55 0:51 0:47 5:09 1:10 2:35 1:30 0:47 2:21 0:39

37:21 38:07 39:31 41:02 43:13 44:07 45:06 45:58 46:21
1:28 0:46 1:24 1:31 2:11 0:54 0:59 0:52 0:23

14 127 Bouchal Jiri 46:49 11:49 13:21 17:12 19:06 20:02 20:53 21:44 27:06 28:22 31:02 32:31 33:14 35:46 36:29
CZE Czech Republic 11:49 1:32 3:51 1:54 0:56 0:51 0:51 5:22 1:16 2:40 1:29 0:43 2:32 0:43

37:59 38:44 40:08 41:24 43:42 44:37 45:39 46:25 46:49
1:30 0:45 1:24 1:16 2:18 0:55 1:02 0:46 0:24

15 122 Lauerman Jan 47:11 12:36 14:14 18:20 20:12 21:06 22:01 22:52 28:02 29:13 31:49 33:17 34:02 36:25 37:05
CZE Czech Republic 12:36 1:38 4:06 1:52 0:54 0:55 0:51 5:10 1:11 2:36 1:28 0:45 2:23 0:40

38:32 39:14 40:33 41:48 44:09 45:04 46:03 46:49 47:11
1:27 0:42 1:19 1:15 2:21 0:55 0:59 0:46 0:22

16 124 Kiiskinen Pasi 47:18 11:51 13:26 18:01 20:03 20:56 21:45 22:34 27:51 29:02 31:47 33:16 33:59 36:18 36:58
FIN Finland 11:51 1:35 4:35 2:02 0:53 0:49 0:49 5:17 1:11 2:45 1:29 0:43 2:19 0:40

38:25 39:11 40:33 41:46 44:13 45:10 46:07 46:55 47:18
1:27 0:46 1:22 1:13 2:27 0:57 0:57 0:48 0:23

16 125 Kiiskinen Petri 47:18 11:31 13:15 17:57 19:50 21:03 21:53 22:42 27:57 29:11 31:49 33:18 34:01 36:26 37:05
FIN Finland 11:31 1:44 4:42 1:53 1:13 0:50 0:49 5:15 1:14 2:38 1:29 0:43 2:25 0:39

38:31 39:14 40:38 42:03 44:16 45:12 46:09 46:56 47:18
1:26 0:43 1:24 1:25 2:13 0:56 0:57 0:47 0:22

18 111 Gruzdev Andrey 47:25 12:26 14:01 17:58 19:55 20:50 21:40 22:39 27:49 29:08 31:50 33:22 34:08 36:40 37:21
RUS Russia 12:26 1:35 3:57 1:57 0:55 0:50 0:59 5:10 1:19 2:42 1:32 0:46 2:32 0:41

38:49 39:31 40:54 42:04 44:19 45:15 46:12 47:01 47:25
1:28 0:42 1:23 1:10 2:15 0:56 0:57 0:49 0:24

19 120 Schnyder Gion 47:50 12:31 14:10 18:10 20:07 21:17 22:08 22:58 28:23 29:39 32:28 33:58 34:41 37:02 37:42
SUI Switzerland 12:31 1:39 4:00 1:57 1:10 0:51 0:50 5:25 1:16 2:49 1:30 0:43 2:21 0:40

39:10 39:53 41:09 42:32 44:44 45:42 46:39 47:27 47:50
1:28 0:43 1:16 1:23 2:12 0:58 0:57 0:48 0:23

20 116 Tonna Eivind 47:59 11:34 13:07 17:24 19:28 20:28 21:20 22:10 27:45 29:01 32:11 33:43 34:26 36:52 37:38
NOR Norway 11:34 1:33 4:17 2:04 1:00 0:52 0:50 5:35 1:16 3:10 1:32 0:43 2:26 0:46

39:09 39:53 41:11 42:27 44:53 45:48 46:46 47:35 47:59
1:31 0:44 1:18 1:16 2:26 0:55 0:58 0:49 0:24

21 117 Barchukov Vladimir 48:04 11:01 12:34 17:12 19:11 20:06 20:54 22:29 27:48 29:01 32:01 33:29 34:16 36:58 37:40
RUS Russia 11:01 1:33 4:38 1:59 0:55 0:48 1:35 5:19 1:13 3:00 1:28 0:47 2:42 0:42

39:10 39:55 41:26 42:41 45:01 45:58 46:54 47:43 48:04
1:30 0:45 1:31 1:15 2:20 0:57 0:56 0:49 0:21

22 119 Hammarberg Martin 48:14 12:15 13:46 17:52 19:56 20:57 21:46 22:44 28:10 29:25 32:22 33:54 34:38 37:06 37:47
SWE Sweden 12:15 1:31 4:06 2:04 1:01 0:49 0:58 5:26 1:15 2:57 1:32 0:44 2:28 0:41

39:21 40:02 41:29 42:43 45:02 45:59 46:55 47:52 48:14
1:34 0:41 1:27 1:14 2:19 0:57 0:56 0:57 0:22
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Pl Stno Name Time

World Cup/EOC-Men  (73) 8.8 km   22 C (cont.)

1(94) 2(43) 3(55) 4(77) 5(42) 6(72) 7(45) 8(80) 9(65) 10(64) 11(36) 12(81) 13(56) 14(33)
15(35) 16(67) 17(82) 18(38) 19(69) 20(70) 21(71) 22(100) F

23 108 Taivainen Olli-Markus 48:36 11:57 13:58 18:26 20:23 21:21 22:12 23:02 29:06 30:21 32:57 34:27 35:11 37:30 38:11
FIN Finland 11:57 2:01 4:28 1:57 0:58 0:51 0:50 6:04 1:15 2:36 1:30 0:44 2:19 0:41

39:44 40:30 41:54 43:10 45:28 46:26 47:25 48:13 48:36
1:33 0:46 1:24 1:16 2:18 0:58 0:59 0:48 0:23

24 118 Watterdal Oyvind 48:46 11:21 13:12 18:00 20:03 20:55 21:46 22:34 28:31 29:42 32:40 34:10 34:53 37:23 38:05
NOR Norway 11:21 1:51 4:48 2:03 0:52 0:51 0:48 5:57 1:11 2:58 1:30 0:43 2:30 0:42

39:37 40:22 41:45 42:59 45:28 46:24 47:30 48:22 48:46
1:32 0:45 1:23 1:14 2:29 0:56 1:06 0:52 0:24

25 105 Veselov Kirill 48:57 11:12 12:46 17:15 19:14 20:10 21:04 21:52 28:06 29:28 32:31 34:07 34:57 37:41 38:25
RUS Russia 11:12 1:34 4:29 1:59 0:56 0:54 0:48 6:14 1:22 3:03 1:36 0:50 2:44 0:44

40:02 40:47 42:05 43:18 45:42 46:41 47:41 48:32 48:57
1:37 0:45 1:18 1:13 2:24 0:59 1:00 0:51 0:25

26 138 Norstroem Gustav 49:05 12:44 14:21 18:23 20:19 21:20 22:08 22:58 28:39 29:56 32:44 34:18 35:04 37:42 38:24
SWE Sweden 12:44 1:37 4:02 1:56 1:01 0:48 0:50 5:41 1:17 2:48 1:34 0:46 2:38 0:42

39:57 40:43 42:07 43:39 46:02 46:59 47:55 48:45 49:05
1:33 0:46 1:24 1:32 2:23 0:57 0:56 0:50 0:20

27 130 Saetra Ove 49:11 11:56 13:47 17:55 20:06 21:04 21:54 22:46 28:15 29:28 32:16 33:44 34:28 36:58 37:38
NOR Norway 11:56 1:51 4:08 2:11 0:58 0:50 0:52 5:29 1:13 2:48 1:28 0:44 2:30 0:40

39:09 39:53 41:13 42:33 45:55 46:53 47:56 48:46 49:11
1:31 0:44 1:20 1:20 3:22 0:58 1:03 0:50 0:25

28 129 Shakirov Ivan 49:39 12:33 14:17 18:31 20:35 21:31 22:26 23:15 28:36 29:52 32:45 34:19 35:07 37:47 38:30
RUS Russia 12:33 1:44 4:14 2:04 0:56 0:55 0:49 5:21 1:16 2:53 1:34 0:48 2:40 0:43

40:03 40:45 42:07 44:00 46:27 47:28 48:29 49:19 49:39
1:33 0:42 1:22 1:53 2:27 1:01 1:01 0:50 0:20

28 123 Sjoelander Joel 49:39 13:00 14:55 19:07 21:09 22:07 22:56 23:46 29:27 30:48 33:57 35:31 36:17 38:44 39:24
SWE Sweden 13:00 1:55 4:12 2:02 0:58 0:49 0:50 5:41 1:21 3:09 1:34 0:46 2:27 0:40

40:56 41:40 42:59 44:18 46:33 47:30 48:31 49:16 49:39 11:46
1:32 0:44 1:19 1:19 2:15 0:57 1:01 0:45 0:23 *95

30 140 Haverstad Sindre 49:45 12:53 14:34 18:48 20:52 22:06 22:58 23:47 29:31 30:48 33:38 35:08 35:54 38:34 39:15
NOR Norway 12:53 1:41 4:14 2:04 1:14 0:52 0:49 5:44 1:17 2:50 1:30 0:46 2:40 0:41

40:54 41:40 42:56 44:12 46:32 47:31 48:33 49:22 49:45
1:39 0:46 1:16 1:16 2:20 0:59 1:02 0:49 0:23

31 135 Lilichenko Vitaliy 49:51 13:00 15:01 19:11 21:09 22:05 22:56 23:48 29:10 30:24 33:05 34:34 35:17 37:47 38:29
KAZ Kazakhstan 13:00 2:01 4:10 1:58 0:56 0:51 0:52 5:22 1:14 2:41 1:29 0:43 2:30 0:42

40:02 40:49 42:13 43:36 46:17 47:25 48:36 49:25 49:51
1:33 0:47 1:24 1:23 2:41 1:08 1:11 0:49 0:26

32 115 Kvale Hans Jorgen 50:40 12:48 14:36 18:51 20:55 21:52 22:44 23:32 29:04 30:26 33:32 36:06 36:52 39:28 40:09
NOR Norway 12:48 1:48 4:15 2:04 0:57 0:52 0:48 5:32 1:22 3:06 2:34 0:46 2:36 0:41

41:46 42:33 43:52 45:07 47:29 48:29 49:32 50:18 50:40 49:16
1:37 0:47 1:19 1:15 2:22 1:00 1:03 0:46 0:22 *53

33 128 Babenko Alexandr 50:51 11:59 13:42 18:10 20:22 21:16 22:13 23:01 29:44 30:59 34:00 35:32 36:22 39:01 39:42
KAZ Kazakhstan 11:59 1:43 4:28 2:12 0:54 0:57 0:48 6:43 1:15 3:01 1:32 0:50 2:39 0:41

41:17 42:02 43:37 44:57 47:20 48:20 49:17 50:28 50:51
1:35 0:45 1:35 1:20 2:23 1:00 0:57 1:11 0:23

34 139 Klaasimae Tarvo 51:26 13:03 14:56 19:07 21:16 22:13 23:10 24:01 29:39 30:56 34:04 35:39 36:27 39:23 40:09
EST Estonia 13:03 1:53 4:11 2:09 0:57 0:57 0:51 5:38 1:17 3:08 1:35 0:48 2:56 0:46

41:50 42:37 44:06 45:29 48:01 49:05 50:06 51:02 51:26
1:41 0:47 1:29 1:23 2:32 1:04 1:01 0:56 0:24

35 142 Skoda Jakub 51:32 13:43 15:16 19:27 21:32 22:26 23:24 24:39 30:37 31:54 34:59 36:30 37:16 39:57 40:41
CZE Czech Republic 13:43 1:33 4:11 2:05 0:54 0:58 1:15 5:58 1:17 3:05 1:31 0:46 2:41 0:44

42:21 43:05 44:28 45:48 48:19 49:15 50:20 51:10 51:32
1:40 0:44 1:23 1:20 2:31 0:56 1:05 0:50 0:22

36 132 Kappenberger Andrin 51:43 13:01 14:38 19:56 22:02 23:09 24:02 24:54 30:27 31:43 35:06 36:33 37:18 39:56 40:39
SUI Switzerland 13:01 1:37 5:18 2:06 1:07 0:53 0:52 5:33 1:16 3:23 1:27 0:45 2:38 0:43

42:16 42:59 44:18 46:12 48:39 49:33 50:30 51:19 51:43
1:37 0:43 1:19 1:54 2:27 0:54 0:57 0:49 0:24

37 159 Hallik Margus 52:00 13:19 15:10 19:43 22:05 23:06 24:05 24:54 30:44 32:00 35:04 36:35 37:21 40:02 40:49
EST Estonia 13:19 1:51 4:33 2:22 1:01 0:59 0:49 5:50 1:16 3:04 1:31 0:46 2:41 0:47

42:32 43:18 44:41 46:11 48:42 49:42 50:44 51:37 52:00
1:43 0:46 1:23 1:30 2:31 1:00 1:02 0:53 0:23

38 173 Laciga Radek 52:03 14:05 15:48 20:14 22:21 23:18 24:18 25:06 31:14 32:31 35:33 37:03 37:48 40:30 41:18
CZE Czech Republic 14:05 1:43 4:26 2:07 0:57 1:00 0:48 6:08 1:17 3:02 1:30 0:45 2:42 0:48

42:57 43:40 45:00 46:14 48:43 49:42 50:40 51:37 52:03
1:39 0:43 1:20 1:14 2:29 0:59 0:58 0:57 0:26

39 154 Vullioud Antoine 52:10 13:37 15:13 19:41 21:48 22:44 23:39 24:30 30:41 31:56 35:12 36:44 37:29 40:18 41:04
SUI Switzerland 13:37 1:36 4:28 2:07 0:56 0:55 0:51 6:11 1:15 3:16 1:32 0:45 2:49 0:46

42:46 43:28 44:46 46:06 48:38 49:45 50:49 51:48 52:10
1:42 0:42 1:18 1:20 2:32 1:07 1:04 0:59 0:22

40 165 Kavaliauskas Regiman 52:49 13:44 15:59 20:31 22:48 23:43 24:35 25:25 31:33 32:54 36:01 37:32 38:21 41:12 41:54
LTU Lithuania 13:44 2:15 4:32 2:17 0:55 0:52 0:50 6:08 1:21 3:07 1:31 0:49 2:51 0:42

43:30 44:16 45:50 47:08 49:33 50:29 51:29 52:24 52:49
1:36 0:46 1:34 1:18 2:25 0:56 1:00 0:55 0:25

41 131 Nemtsev Alexey 52:51 13:02 14:53 20:13 22:29 23:20 24:16 25:04 31:52 33:06 36:36 38:17 39:02 41:30 42:12
KAZ Kazakhstan 13:02 1:51 5:20 2:16 0:51 0:56 0:48 6:48 1:14 3:30 1:41 0:45 2:28 0:42

43:40 44:20 45:33 46:55 49:22 50:20 51:20 52:30 52:51
1:28 0:40 1:13 1:22 2:27 0:58 1:00 1:10 0:21

41 166 Petrulis Vitalijus 52:51 13:07 15:45 20:19 22:28 23:29 24:22 25:16 31:22 32:40 35:45 37:21 38:11 40:59 41:45
LTU Lithuania 13:07 2:38 4:34 2:09 1:01 0:53 0:54 6:06 1:18 3:05 1:36 0:50 2:48 0:46

43:22 44:09 45:31 46:58 49:37 50:38 51:37 52:30 52:51
1:37 0:47 1:22 1:27 2:39 1:01 0:59 0:53 0:21

43 168 Kugler Johann 53:14 13:46 15:27 19:50 21:59 23:00 24:00 24:55 30:47 32:13 35:21 37:04 37:53 40:42 41:29
AUT Austria 13:46 1:41 4:23 2:09 1:01 1:00 0:55 5:52 1:26 3:08 1:43 0:49 2:49 0:47

43:14 44:00 45:27 47:04 49:50 50:52 51:53 52:49 53:14
1:45 0:46 1:27 1:37 2:46 1:02 1:01 0:56 0:25

44 136 Canella Gabriele 53:20 14:32 16:10 20:20 22:24 23:22 24:15 25:28 31:08 32:29 35:36 37:11 37:56 40:57 41:42
ITA Italy 14:32 1:38 4:10 2:04 0:58 0:53 1:13 5:40 1:21 3:07 1:35 0:45 3:01 0:45

43:31 44:17 45:40 46:58 49:36 50:58 52:00 52:56 53:20
1:49 0:46 1:23 1:18 2:38 1:22 1:02 0:56 0:24
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Pl Stno Name Time

World Cup/EOC-Men  (73) 8.8 km   22 C (cont.)

1(94) 2(43) 3(55) 4(77) 5(42) 6(72) 7(45) 8(80) 9(65) 10(64) 11(36) 12(81) 13(56) 14(33)
15(35) 16(67) 17(82) 18(38) 19(69) 20(70) 21(71) 22(100) F

45 133 Drobnik Michal 53:39 13:51 15:31 21:17 23:28 24:27 25:22 26:43 32:17 33:32 36:51 38:24 39:09 41:43 42:27
CZE Czech Republic 13:51 1:40 5:46 2:11 0:59 0:55 1:21 5:34 1:15 3:19 1:33 0:45 2:34 0:44

44:20 45:03 46:22 47:48 50:19 51:21 52:23 53:16 53:39 26:01
1:53 0:43 1:19 1:26 2:31 1:02 1:02 0:53 0:23 *49

46 156 Toomas Even 53:45 14:26 16:33 20:55 23:06 24:01 24:57 26:06 31:41 32:57 35:57 37:26 38:12 40:52 41:35
EST Estonia 14:26 2:07 4:22 2:11 0:55 0:56 1:09 5:35 1:16 3:00 1:29 0:46 2:40 0:43

43:31 44:25 45:47 48:10 50:39 51:35 52:33 53:23 53:45
1:56 0:54 1:22 2:23 2:29 0:56 0:58 0:50 0:22

47 146 Kohlschmidt Bernd 54:09 13:40 16:11 20:42 22:58 24:06 25:02 26:01 31:57 33:21 36:30 38:16 39:02 41:55 42:39
GER Germany 13:40 2:31 4:31 2:16 1:08 0:56 0:59 5:56 1:24 3:09 1:46 0:46 2:53 0:44

44:19 45:04 46:29 47:57 50:47 51:45 52:47 53:44 54:09
1:40 0:45 1:25 1:28 2:50 0:58 1:02 0:57 0:25

48 157 Toomas Tiit 55:05 13:31 15:39 20:11 22:23 23:28 24:21 25:17 31:32 32:54 36:13 38:02 38:51 41:49 42:33
EST Estonia 13:31 2:08 4:32 2:12 1:05 0:53 0:56 6:15 1:22 3:19 1:49 0:49 2:58 0:44

44:17 45:57 47:36 49:09 51:46 52:46 53:44 54:43 55:05
1:44 1:40 1:39 1:33 2:37 1:00 0:58 0:59 0:22

49 149 Marian Ciprian Alin 55:12 14:04 15:56 20:27 22:57 23:55 24:54 25:44 31:53 33:13 36:54 38:38 39:27 42:27 43:09
ROU Romania 14:04 1:52 4:31 2:30 0:58 0:59 0:50 6:09 1:20 3:41 1:44 0:49 3:00 0:42

44:52 45:38 47:01 49:03 51:56 52:58 53:56 54:48 55:12
1:43 0:46 1:23 2:02 2:53 1:02 0:58 0:52 0:24

50 141 Randman Priit 55:17 13:15 15:49 20:31 22:49 23:51 24:49 25:42 31:32 32:58 36:10 37:48 38:36 41:36 42:20
EST Estonia 13:15 2:34 4:42 2:18 1:02 0:58 0:53 5:50 1:26 3:12 1:38 0:48 3:00 0:44

44:02 44:50 46:21 49:10 51:49 52:52 53:55 54:54 55:17
1:42 0:48 1:31 2:49 2:39 1:03 1:03 0:59 0:23

51 158 Oja Joonas 55:45 14:26 16:04 21:01 23:26 24:26 25:24 26:24 32:46 34:10 37:46 39:41 40:33 43:39 44:26
EST Estonia 14:26 1:38 4:57 2:25 1:00 0:58 1:00 6:22 1:24 3:36 1:55 0:52 3:06 0:47

46:17 47:02 48:20 49:46 52:24 53:25 54:26 55:21 55:45 14:11
1:51 0:45 1:18 1:26 2:38 1:01 1:01 0:55 0:24 *95

52 144 Ufimtsev Oleksiy 57:28 13:40 16:05 20:39 23:01 24:07 25:01 26:05 32:19 33:42 36:41 38:40 39:38 42:36 43:17
UKR Ukraine 13:40 2:25 4:34 2:22 1:06 0:54 1:04 6:14 1:23 2:59 1:59 0:58 2:58 0:41

45:05 46:01 47:32 50:53 53:43 54:47 55:51 57:02 57:28 13:20
1:48 0:56 1:31 3:21 2:50 1:04 1:04 1:11 0:26 *95

53 137 Tokbayev Aslan 57:35 13:44 16:00 21:28 24:31 25:25 26:24 27:20 33:38 34:58 39:28 41:13 41:57 45:03 45:58
KAZ Kazakhstan 13:44 2:16 5:28 3:03 0:54 0:59 0:56 6:18 1:20 4:30 1:45 0:44 3:06 0:55

47:39 48:23 49:48 51:16 54:14 55:14 56:18 57:13 57:35
1:41 0:44 1:25 1:28 2:58 1:00 1:04 0:55 0:22

54 162 Gond Balazs 57:43 15:25 17:34 22:20 24:49 25:52 26:57 27:49 33:59 35:19 38:49 40:42 41:30 44:32 45:18
HUN Hungary 15:25 2:09 4:46 2:29 1:03 1:05 0:52 6:10 1:20 3:30 1:53 0:48 3:02 0:46

47:02 47:55 49:14 50:59 54:19 55:19 56:22 57:19 57:43
1:44 0:53 1:19 1:45 3:20 1:00 1:03 0:57 0:24

55 147 Orler Daniele 59:02 14:41 17:26 22:05 24:27 25:31 26:30 27:45 34:02 35:30 39:02 41:09 42:04 45:18 46:03
ITA Italy 14:41 2:45 4:39 2:22 1:04 0:59 1:15 6:17 1:28 3:32 2:07 0:55 3:14 0:45

47:51 48:56 50:34 52:34 55:37 56:40 57:42 58:38 59:02
1:48 1:05 1:38 2:00 3:03 1:03 1:02 0:56 0:24

56 148 Zanoner Thomas 59:30 14:53 17:48 23:25 25:50 26:59 28:02 30:19 36:17 37:43 40:51 42:39 43:34 46:27 47:14
ITA Italy 14:53 2:55 5:37 2:25 1:09 1:03 2:17 5:58 1:26 3:08 1:48 0:55 2:53 0:47

49:16 50:07 51:39 53:15 56:06 57:07 58:11 59:07 59:30
2:02 0:51 1:32 1:36 2:51 1:01 1:04 0:56 0:23

57 164 Zilinskas Tautvydas 59:41 15:05 16:55 21:56 24:26 25:34 26:39 27:34 34:02 35:32 38:48 40:32 41:26 44:48 45:32
LTU Lithuania 15:05 1:50 5:01 2:30 1:08 1:05 0:55 6:28 1:30 3:16 1:44 0:54 3:22 0:44

48:19 49:25 51:08 52:59 56:02 57:11 58:21 59:17 59:41 14:45 58:04
2:47 1:06 1:43 1:51 3:03 1:09 1:10 0:56 0:24 *95 *53

58 170 Varga Stephan 60:11 16:18 18:09 23:17 25:48 26:56 27:59 29:06 35:51 37:21 41:02 42:49 43:42 46:47 47:37
AUT Austria 16:18 1:51 5:08 2:31 1:08 1:03 1:07 6:45 1:30 3:41 1:47 0:53 3:05 0:50

49:24 50:14 51:41 53:31 56:33 57:38 58:41 59:43 60:11
1:47 0:50 1:27 1:50 3:02 1:05 1:03 1:02 0:28

59 167 Sulcys Nerijus 61:11 23:53 25:46 29:54 31:49 32:43 33:35 34:23 40:05 41:25 44:19 45:54 46:40 49:23 50:04
LTU Lithuania 23:53 1:53 4:08 1:55 0:54 0:52 0:48 5:42 1:20 2:54 1:35 0:46 2:43 0:41

51:40 52:25 53:51 55:17 57:48 58:47 59:48 60:45 61:11 12:06 14:24 18:40 20:54
1:36 0:45 1:26 1:26 2:31 0:59 1:01 0:57 0:26 *45 *43 *55 *77

21:51 22:41
*42 *72

60 155 Kalinkin Oleksandr 61:43 15:28 17:36 24:08 26:40 27:48 28:46 30:02 36:14 37:38 41:05 43:05 43:52 46:53 47:42
UKR Ukraine 15:28 2:08 6:32 2:32 1:08 0:58 1:16 6:12 1:24 3:27 2:00 0:47 3:01 0:49

49:26 50:15 51:56 55:00 57:59 59:02 60:20 61:18 61:43
1:44 0:49 1:41 3:04 2:59 1:03 1:18 0:58 0:25

61 160 Bruns Eike 61:57 15:43 17:46 23:13 25:35 26:45 27:52 28:59 35:42 37:22 40:50 43:00 43:57 47:15 48:02
GER Germany 15:43 2:03 5:27 2:22 1:10 1:07 1:07 6:43 1:40 3:28 2:10 0:57 3:18 0:47

50:00 50:55 52:35 54:28 58:05 59:12 60:21 61:29 61:57
1:58 0:55 1:40 1:53 3:37 1:07 1:09 1:08 0:28

62 163 Horie Morihiro 61:58 16:11 18:37 23:39 26:12 27:09 28:07 29:01 36:02 37:47 41:39 43:37 44:35 47:49 48:45
JPN Japan 16:11 2:26 5:02 2:33 0:57 0:58 0:54 7:01 1:45 3:52 1:58 0:58 3:14 0:56

50:58 51:41 53:14 55:12 58:20 59:23 60:31 61:27 61:58
2:13 0:43 1:33 1:58 3:08 1:03 1:08 0:56 0:31

63 151 Cupcea Stelian Vasile 61:59 15:33 17:33 22:38 25:14 26:28 27:29 28:37 35:38 37:34 41:11 42:59 43:51 47:33 48:30
ROU Romania 15:33 2:00 5:05 2:36 1:14 1:01 1:08 7:01 1:56 3:37 1:48 0:52 3:42 0:57

50:34 51:34 53:05 55:05 58:01 59:04 60:23 61:30 61:59
2:04 1:00 1:31 2:00 2:56 1:03 1:19 1:07 0:29

64 143 Doganov  Petar 63:12 15:54 17:46 23:17 25:56 27:05 28:19 29:18 36:16 37:51 41:45 43:46 44:41 47:54 48:44
BUL Bulgaria 15:54 1:52 5:31 2:39 1:09 1:14 0:59 6:58 1:35 3:54 2:01 0:55 3:13 0:50

50:46 51:52 53:33 55:15 58:22 59:30 61:43 62:45 63:12
2:02 1:06 1:41 1:42 3:07 1:08 2:13 1:02 0:27

